Disclosure under Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 

Dear Sir,  

Pursuant to the relevant provisions of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we would like to inform you that the Company has 
received orders from India CDSL Ventures Limited amounting to 55,37,400 (Fifty-Five Lakh 
Thirty Seven Thousand Four Hundred Rupees Excluding GST) for Data Loss Prevention, 
Data Security Posture Management Licenses(OEM), Managed Professional Services for 
implementation and support for 12 months. 

Also further note that the details required as per SEBI Circular for Corporate